NSLS-1l Beamline Staff
Beamline 7-I1D-1 (SST-1)

Role (for training purposes) Title
Lead Scientist Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]

Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]

(
(
(
(
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]
Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]
(

Authorized Beamline Staff (Vac Venting) Researcher [Guest]

Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer
Beamline Support Staff (BL Eng Grp) Engineer

Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY) Controls
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY) Controls
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY) Controls
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY) Controls
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)

)

Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY

Controls

Controls

Life
06156
N7323
F5613
E8622
J5010
K5102
R5411
Q6498
W5602
N7323
F5613
E8622
06156
15010
K5102
R5411
Q6498
W5602
24947
24708
19363
25525
22559
25340
24373
24995
25727
24882
24378
25913
24036
22850

LastName
Jaye
Browning
Fischer
Gann
Jordan-Sweet
Kirkland
Ravel
Weiland
Woicik
Browning
Fischer
Gann

Jaye
Jordan-Sweet
Kirkland
Ravel
Weiland
Woicik
Antonelli
Bacescu
Coburn
Eng

Haas
Lienhard
Lucas

Zhu

De Silva
Gofron
Ivashkevych
Li

Ma

Myers

STATUS
PROJECT
GROUP

FirstName
Cherno

Raymond
Daniel
Eliot
Jean
Johnny
Bruce
Conan
Joseph
Raymond
Daniel
Eliot
Cherno
Jean
Johnny
Bruce
Conan
Joseph
Stephen
Daniel
David
Christopher
Edwin
Lukas
Michael
Y
Lindamulage
Kazimierz
Oksana
Ji

Jun
Stuart

10/13/2020

Commissioning

PARTNER
SST-1

Dept Emp Status
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSEV Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHC Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active



NSLS-Il Beamline Staff

Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Beamline Support Staff (BL Ctrls-ZY)
Training Staff
Training Staff
Training Staff
Training Staff

Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Controls
Researcher [Guest]
Researcher [Guest]
Researcher [Guest]

Researcher [Guest]

25178
18769
25907
24048
21211
25960
F5613
E8622
06156
Q6498

Sinsheimer
So

Sobhan

Xu

Yin

Zhang
Fischer
Gann

Jaye
Weiland

John
Sung-Leung
Bayan
Huijuan
Zhijian

Ke

Daniel
Eliot
Cherno

Conan

10/13/2020
PSHH Active
PSHC Active
PSHC Active
PSHH Active
PSHH Active
PSHD Active
PSGUEST Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
LTUGUEST  Auto-Term
PSGUEST Auto-Term



	Beamline 7‐ID‐1 (SST‐1)

